Nr.

301
302
303
304

515

117
118
119
120

530
531
532

357
358

462
463

379
573

574
575

Tijd

13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00

13.36

14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00

14.36
14.36
14.36

15.48
15.48

16.24
16.24

16.48
17.00

17.00
17.00

Naam

Sheila Au

Sonja v/d Zee
Shelly van Mierle
Robin van Buren

Kas van Weelden

Mirre v/d Heiden
Mariska Kool
Kim Muskens
José Holster

Sheila Au
Sonja v/d Zee
Shelly van Mierle

Erik-Jan Post
Maurice Frederiksz

Timo Kassem
Dylan van Vuren

Kas van Weelden
Mirre v/d Heiden

Mariska Kool
Kim Muskens

Onderdeel Baan

tramp
tramp
tramp
tramp

tumbling

tramp
tramp
tramp
tramp

tumbling
tumbling
tumbling

tramp
tramp

tramp
tramp

tramp
tumbling

tumbling
tumbling

baan 3
baan 3
baan 3
baan 3

baan 5

baan 1
baan 1
baan 1
baan 1

baan 5
baan 5
baan 5

baan 3
baan 3

baan 4
baan 4

baan 3
baan 5

baan 5
baan 5
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